GENERAL INFORMATION
The IP800-Series are impeller (or “paddlewheel”) insertion
meters designed for use with a wide variety of liquids in pipe
sizes 1/2" to 8". Sensors are available in brass, 316 stainless
steel, PVC, and polypropylene. Bodies are machined from a
solid rod for maximum precision. High-quality jewel bearings
and nickel-bound tungsten carbide shafts are used for extreme
low friction and long life. Low-flow performance is good, al-

IP800-SERIES
Insertion Paddlewheel Flow Sensor
HOW TO ORDER
CONTACT YOUR SUPPLIER
Sensor Only
Description Size Sensor Material Options
Sensor Only.  1½” - 3” = IP810
4” -  8”  = IP820
Brass = B
316 Stainless Steel = S
PVC = P
Polypro = Y
Rotor with Ceramic Shaft, PVDF, Kynar = -01
Micropower Pickup = -04
Standard Power, LMI 4-pin Connector = -06
Standard Power, Seametrics Control Connector = -07
*Immersibility = -40
Viton® O-Ring = -60
Roytronics®  Series A Pump 5-pin Connector = -106
**High Pressure (Stainless Only) = -HP
*Consult factory for suitable applications        **Requires appropriate fitting.
FT420 Mounted on Sensor
Description Size Sensor Material Options
Rate & total indicator with
pulse & 4-20 mA output,
externally powered (FT420)
mounted on the sensor.
1½” - 3” = IP811
4” -  8”  = IP821
Brass = B
316 Stainless Steel = S
PVC = P
Polypro = Y
Rotor with Ceramic Shaft, PVDF, Kynar = -01
Tamper Evident Kit = -32
*Immersibility = -40
Viton® O-Ring = -60
Non-resettable Total = -64
Dual Relay Output = -98
Hinged Display Cover = -126
Gallons = -G (Total Units must be specified at time of order)
Gallons x 1000 = -GT (Total Units must be specified at time of order)
AO55 Mounted on Sensor
Description Size Sensor Material Options
Blind 4-20 mA analog trans-
mitter (AO55) mounted on
the sensor.
1½” - 3” = IP812
4” -  8”  = IP822
Brass = B
316 Stainless Steel = S
PVC = P
Polypro = Y
Rotor with Ceramic Shaft, PVDF, Kynar = -01
Standard Power, LMI 4-pin Connector = -06
*Immersibility = -40
Viton® O-Ring = -60
Roytronics®  Series A Pump 5-pin Connector = -106
**High Pressure (Stainless Only) = -HP
FT415 Mounted on Sensor
Description Size Sensor Material Options
Rate & total indicator with
pulse & 4-20 mA output,
battery powered (FT415)
mounted on the sensor.
1½” - 3” = IP814
4” -  8”  = IP824
Brass = B
316 Stainless Steel = S
PVC = P
Polypro = Y
Rotor with Ceramic Shaft, PVDF, Kynar = -01